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MARS SERIES 121
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The largest selection of motors, components, and accessories for the HVAC/R Industry

TheTurbo™ 200 Family Products
Have the right capacitor for the job every time. The perfect solution
for off hour emergency service calls.
Universal Run & Start Capacitor
Replacement

MARS Capacitor Tester
Features:
• Easy to use
• 9V battery and test leads included
• Low battery indicator

12100 TURBO™ 200 mini 2.5 mfd - 12.5 mfd,
370V or 440V

12200 TURBO™ 200 2.5 mfd - 67.5 mfd,
370V or 440V

12300 TURBO™ 200 X 5.0 mfd -97.5 mfd,
370V or 440V

11200 Turbolytic™ 50
Universal Motor Start Capacitor

23 mfd -302 mfd,
125V to 330V

11100 Turbolytic™ JR 23 mfd -208 mfd,
125V to 330V

86150

TurboMeter™
See the dual values develop

simultaneously on the screen as
you create the ratings needed.

65746

200 pF 0, 1pF ± (0.5% rdg +
1 dgt + 0.5 pF)

2000 pF
20 nF
200 nF
2 nF

1 pF
10 pF
100 pF
1 nF ± (0.5% rdg +1 dgt)

820Hz

20 µF 10 nF 82 Hz

200 µF 100 nF
8.2 Hz2000 µF 1 µF ± (2.0% rdg. + 1dgt)

20 mF 10 µF ± (4.0% rdg. + 1dgt)
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